

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1825 OF 2006

TASSADIQ HUSSAIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHD. RASHID QURESHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim stay and office report )

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 07/07/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.F.S.Nariman, Sr.Adv.

Mr.M.A.Khan, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Arun Jaitley, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Rahul Ajatshatru, Adv.

Mr.M.R.Qureshi, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post in the second week of September, 2006 for final disposal.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

( Veera Verma )

Court Master