

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1825 OF 2006

TASSADIQ HUSSAIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHD. RASHID QURESHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/03/2009 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.R.Sasiprabhu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri ,Adv

For impleading party Dr. Rajiv Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv.
(Mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this appeal in the third week of April, 2009.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Veera Varma)
Court Master